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Women / 8 / G 2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Prebenda681
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.700 9.5509.725 38.175
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Libby Petre321
Golden City

9.075 9.875 9.1759.675 37.800
6 1 2 3 2 

2 

McAllister Whelan986
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.550 8.6759.325 37.100
1 3T 4 11 3 

3 

Lanaya Neal790
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.400 9.4009.125 37.025
4T 6 6 2 4 

4 

Caterina Lantz1070
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.050 9.525 9.0259.350 36.950
7 5 3 6 5 

5 

Lia Black888
LaFleur's Tampa

8.975 9.275 9.1259.250 36.625
8 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Skylar Grimsich902
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.575 9.1258.950 35.750
4T 9 7 4T 7 

7 

Sarah Keen1289
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 8.350 9.0008.650 35.225
2 10 11 7 8 

8 

Nahiara Gonzalez-Ojeda658
Orlando Metro

8.175 9.550 8.7008.750 35.175
10 3T 9 10 9 

9 

Bridget Aldrich174
United Flip Force

8.050 8.675 8.9508.675 34.350
11 8 10 8 10 

10 

Kaley Orecchio916
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 8.175 8.8508.925 34.300
9 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 11
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacie Peters214
Gymnastics World

9.275 9.600 9.3509.575 37.800
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Parker569
Gulf Breeze

9.375 9.675 9.1509.300 37.500
3 1 5T 7T 2 

2 

Marlee Crawford1188
Florida Elite

9.125 9.175 9.2759.500 37.075
6T 6 2 3T 3 

3 

Bianca Baldasaro413
Gym Like This

9.025 9.525 9.2009.300 37.050
8 3 5T 6 4 

4 

Nicole Aguilar505
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.925 9.450 9.2759.275 36.925
9 5 7 3T 5 

5 

Ellie Rodriguez629
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 8.525 9.2509.400 36.750
1 9 3 5 6 

6 

Loreanis Maysonet263
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 9.1508.650 36.700
2 4 11 7T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Ranson941
Broadway

9.150 8.600 9.3259.050 36.125
5 8 8 2 8 

8 

Janiya Brown745
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.250 9.050 9.0009.325 35.625
12 7 4 9 9 

9 

Aryi Moldrik1076
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.125 7.950 8.7008.950 34.725
6T 11 9 12 10 

10 

Sloane Pistor Pistor530
Legacy - FL

8.725 7.675 8.7758.900 34.075
10 12 10 10 11 

11 

Cy-lee Cutchen1411
EDGE

8.350 8.350 8.7508.425 33.875
11 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / G 12
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Gunabe492
Victory GTC

9.250 9.150 9.3009.500 37.200
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Cahall1214
West Broward

9.025 9.600 9.0509.300 36.975
6T 1 4 5 2 

2 

Graycyn Olney1042
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.375 8.8759.475 36.800
4 2 2 11 3 

3 

Sarah Sears1298
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.250 8.9509.425 36.675
5 4 3 8T 4 

4 

Kira Lindsey1032
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 8.500 9.5759.000 36.275
2 8 7 1 5 

5 

Kiara Visser842
Elite - FL

9.150 8.875 8.9759.075 36.075
3 7 6 7 6 

6 

Natalia Figg959
Lakewood Ranch

8.275 9.325 9.1509.150 35.900
11 3 5 3 7 

7 

Abigail Fields1235
Genie's

9.025 9.000 8.9507.875 34.850
6T 6 12 8T 8 

8 

Isabella Aguirre1358
Rising Stars  FL

8.700 8.100 9.0758.950 34.825
9 10 8 4 9 

9 

Melissa Veneziano1165
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.400 8.9258.350 34.075
10 9 9 10 10 

10 

Jonarrie Thelemaque168
TGR

8.850 7.325 9.0008.000 33.175
8 11 10 6 11 

11 

Lucy Sommerville535
Legacy - FL

8.025 7.150 8.6007.900 31.675
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / G 17
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Thomas985
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.650 9.4509.100 37.800
1T 1 5T 2 1 

1 

Kendra Thorne876
360 Gymnastics FL

8.875 9.400 9.3009.600 37.175
7 2 1 5 2 

2 

Emily Brown545
Gymnastics USA 

9.550 8.150 9.4759.550 36.725
3 8 2 1 3 

3 

Brisa Ortiz846
International Miami

9.125 9.300 9.4008.800 36.625
5 3 7T 3T 4 

4 

Jessica Rosenberg1179
EVO Gymnastics

9.600 8.050 9.4009.300 36.350
1T 9 3 3T 5 

5 

Isabella Novaton1278
Gold Coast  - FL

9.525 8.625 8.8009.175 36.125
4 5 4 8 6 

6 

Nadia Scalisi754
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.300 8.850 8.8259.100 35.075
8 4 5T 7 7 

7 

Sophia Liy1220
West Broward

8.950 8.600 7.6508.125 33.325
6 6 10 11 8 

8 

Julia Hirt360
Boundless Gymnastics

7.900 8.275 8.3008.800 33.275
10 7 7T 9 9 

9 

Marily Diaz1257
Stars Gymnastics

8.150 6.650 8.1758.600 31.575
9 10 9 10 10 

10 

DeLacey Kennedy1364
Nova AA - FL

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
11 11 11 6 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 19
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicolette Tsiabasis484
Premier - FL

9.525 9.300 9.5509.250 37.625
1 3 6 1 1 

1 

Kaleigh Cato347
Balcony

9.125 9.575 9.4009.100 37.200
9 1 8 3 2 

2 

Isabella Mokarzel  Perez393
Park Avenue

9.450 8.825 9.3509.475 37.100
2T 6 2 4 3 

3 

Gabi Diedrich300
Golden City

9.200 9.150 9.2509.425 37.025
8 5 3T 8 4 

4 

Caitlyn Watson485
Premier - FL

9.450 9.400 9.3258.750 36.925
2T 2 10T 5T 5 

5 

Michelle Eimmerman1217
West Broward

9.225 9.200 9.3009.150 36.875
7 4 7 7 6 

6 

Aajaylah Cromartie105
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 8.800 9.1509.425 36.675
5 7T 3T 10 7 

7 

Sam Feineigle577
Horizon

9.275 8.800 9.1758.950 36.200
6 7T 9 9 8 

8 

Brianna Mills1222
West Broward

8.150 8.700 9.4259.550 35.825
12 9 1 2 9 

9 

Karis Kraf110
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.375 8.400 9.3258.575 35.675
4 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Delanie Gamsen387
Park Avenue

8.925 8.175 9.1009.400 35.600
10 11 5 11 11 

11 

Lily DiFranco106
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.175 7.750 9.0008.750 33.675
11 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Grace Flynn782
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 7.100 0.0000.000 7.100
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / G 1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Athena Karn966
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.825 9.6009.700 38.600
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Grausam784
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.550 9.4759.500 37.575
8 5T 4 2 2 

2 

Bianca Rodrigues1143
American Twisters

9.350 9.700 9.0509.325 37.425
3 3 7 12 3 

3 

Sierra Lucas1072
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.975 9.675 9.3259.300 37.275
9 4 8 7 4 

4 

Kyle Roelle217
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.050 9.3509.550 37.250
4 8 3 6 5 

5 

Kayleigh Montemayor1133
American Twisters

8.075 9.475 9.4509.675 36.675
13 7 2 3 6 

6 

Hayley Drauszewski1114
American Twisters

8.250 9.825 9.4259.150 36.650
12 1T 10 4 7 

7 

Mariah Kelly1290
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 8.600 9.1509.400 36.400
6 11 5 11 8 

8 

Victoria Fuentes1416
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.125 9.550 9.2258.350 36.250
7 5T 13 9 9 

9 

Marie Bean-Lim1213
West Broward

8.925 8.825 8.9759.175 35.900
10 10 9 13 10 

10 

Jill Lewis288
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 8.950 9.3009.050 35.600
11 9 11 8 11 

11 

Gemma Rich230
Gulf Coast

9.275 7.500 9.1759.375 35.325
5 12 6 10 12 

12 

Gracyn Isaacs667
Orlando Metro

9.400 0.000 9.3758.950 27.725
2 13 12 5 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / G 3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadia Yacoub1153
American Twisters

9.750 9.925 9.5009.450 38.625
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Janie Grace Williams928
LaFleur's Tampa

9.725 9.425 9.4259.475 38.050
2 7 3T 5 2 

2 

Jillian Hunefeld306
Golden City

9.350 9.725 9.4509.500 38.025
5T 2 2 4 3 

3 

London Kolkana421
Gym Like This

9.425 9.500 9.5509.400 37.875
3 5 7 1 4 

4 

Ariana Wittig1086
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 9.675 9.4758.950 37.500
4 3 11 3 5 

5 

Sophia Herrera1121
American Twisters

9.125 9.600 9.2509.425 37.400
9T 4 6 9T 6 

6 

Taty Scott218
Gymnastics World

9.350 9.150 9.4009.475 37.375
5T 11 3T 6T 7 

7 

Elysse Poux1226
West Broward

9.275 9.250 9.4009.350 37.275
7 10 8T 6T 8 

8 

Reagan Fuller567
Gulf Breeze

9.050 9.350 9.2509.550 37.200
11 9 1 9T 9 

9 

Nia Davenport649
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.450 9.2509.350 37.175
9T 6 8T 9T 10 

10 

Presley Spikes232
Gulf Coast

9.250 9.025 9.3258.675 36.275
8 12 12 8 11 

11 

Malia Martin618
LaFleur's Largo

8.375 9.375 9.0509.300 36.100
12 8 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / G 5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isa Clark829
Elite - FL

9.000 9.600 9.2509.600 37.450
6 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Eve Stone340
Palm Beach

8.675 9.750 9.3759.575 37.375
8 1 2 3 2T

2T

Brynn Sieben322
Golden City

9.375 9.375 9.2259.400 37.375
2 5 4 7 2T

2T

Gisella Jones1063
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.975 9.400 9.3509.500 37.225
7 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Isabella Rein541
Angels

9.425 9.000 9.2509.325 37.000
1 7 6 5T 5 

5 

Kayla Dalton593
Palm Coast

9.325 9.225 9.1009.250 36.900
3 6 7 8 6 

6 

Eliana Danze937
Broadway

9.150 8.800 9.4509.150 36.550
4 8 8 1 7 

7 

Emma Hill285
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.575 9.4258.150 35.225
5 9 10 2 8 

8 

Emily Azpiri177
Flight Gym Academy

8.050 9.400 8.4508.325 34.225
9 3T 9 10 9 

9 

Clara Slanina323
Golden City

0.000 0.000 8.7759.350 18.125
10 10 5 9 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / G 6
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Kostick1125
American Twisters

9.475 9.750 9.5509.225 38.000
1 2 5T 1T 1 

1 

Giuliana Serrao398
Park Avenue

9.300 9.575 9.4259.550 37.850
3T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Allison Glinter656
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.250 9.3509.450 37.200
7 5 3T 6 3 

3 

Allison Palmer1136
American Twisters

9.275 9.825 9.3258.450 36.875
5 1 12 7 4 

4 

Madison Kiernan310
Golden City

9.050 9.000 9.1759.600 36.825
9T 8 1 10 5 

5 

Adyson Gonzalez853
Leyva Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.4508.900 36.600
11 4 7 3 6 

6 

Gabriela Arozena200
Gymnastics World

9.225 8.525 9.3009.450 36.500
6 10 3T 8T 7 

7 

Gianna Pascual679
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.675 9.3759.225 36.325
9T 9 5T 5 8 

8 

Ashley Tomlinson1085
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.375 9.075 8.6758.875 36.000
2 7 8 13 9 

9 

Nupur Joshi1002
FGTC

9.300 9.150 8.8508.600 35.900
3T 6 10 12 10 

10 

Bella Davis1361
Emerald City - FL

9.075 8.100 9.5508.625 35.350
8 13 9 1T 11 

11 

Bailey Blanton1363
Nova AA - FL

8.275 8.200 9.3008.575 34.350
12 12 11 8T 12 

12 

Jayde Marley855
Leyva Gymnastics

8.175 8.500 9.1258.350 34.150
13 11 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / G 20
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Bender346
Balcony

9.200 9.300 9.3009.000 36.800
2 1 3 2 1 

1 

Jadyn Forsyth1261
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 7.900 9.2008.500 34.925
1 4 5 3 2 

2 

Marisa Agustines803
Bayside  FL

8.575 8.300 8.6258.975 34.475
5 2 4 8 3 

3 

Kira Patel1224
West Broward

8.300 7.550 9.0759.225 34.150
7 5 1T 5 4 

4 

Lauren Lovell930
Southern Starz

8.825 7.450 8.9757.550 32.800
4 6 7 6 5 

5 

Sophia Lanni375
South Florida

8.325 7.100 8.9508.150 32.525
6 7 6 7 6 

6 

Julia Neis212
Gymnastics World

9.125 0.000 9.3750.000 18.500
3 8T 8T 1 7 

7 

Autumn Leviston261
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.050 8.2000.000 16.250
8T 3 8T 9 8 

8 

Faith Heaton571
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 0.000 0.0009.225 9.225
8T 8T 1T 10 9 

9 

Cemre Kayisli1264
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.1500.000 9.150
8T 8T 8T 4 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / G 4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Mills676
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.575 9.6009.500 38.075
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Evangeli Mata719
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.625 9.6258.450 37.150
1 2 8 1 2 

2 

Madi Jones308
Golden City

9.350 9.175 9.3759.200 37.100
3* 5 5T 5T 3T

3T

Bodhi Voigt587
Horizon

9.350 9.150 9.2509.350 37.100
3* 6 4 8T 3T

3T

McKenzie VanBuren234
Gulf Coast

9.075 9.100 9.3759.400 36.950
5T 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Ornella Bogdanova646
Orlando Metro

8.200 9.700 9.2759.450 36.625
9T 1 2 7 6 

6 

Ry Cover565
Gulf Breeze

8.250 9.425 9.2509.200 36.125
8 4 5T 8T 7 

7 

Cecilia Hayes259
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 8.925 9.1508.950 36.100
5T 8 7 10 8 

8 

Stella Patrick1177
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 9.4008.225 34.625
7 10 9 4 9 

9 

Bryanna Abadia1155
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 8.575 8.1000.000 24.875
9T 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Samantha Bastacky695
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 9.4750.000 9.475
11 11 10T 3 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 7
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Rainisch1140
American Twisters

9.600 9.750 9.6259.600 38.575
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Carmela Sola983
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.675 9.6759.025 38.125
1 3 8 1 2 

2 

Ella Jump1123
American Twisters

9.350 9.550 9.1759.200 37.275
3 4T 5 7T 3 

3 

Jaisyn Bonilla414
Gym Like This

9.000 9.275 9.3509.450 37.075
5 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Jaelyn Jett438
Sun Country - FL

9.300 9.700 8.9508.950 36.900
4 2 9T 10 5 

5 

Leah Ramirez1141
American Twisters

8.350 9.550 9.5009.425 36.825
10 4T 3 3 6 

6 

Bella Jerabek211
Gymnastics World

8.925 9.150 9.2259.050 36.350
6 9 7 6 7 

7 

Laila-Symone Moreland292
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 9.175 9.1759.125 35.875
9 8 6 7T 8 

8 

Anneliese Sarsfield741
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.450 9.425 8.3259.400 35.600
8 6 4 11 9 

9 

Melina DeGennaro155
TGR

8.500 8.900 9.1258.950 35.475
7 10 9T 9 10 

10 

Saydie Rivera533
Legacy - FL

8.250 7.350 9.3508.500 33.450
11 11 11 4T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/25/2022 8:46 PM

Women / 8 / G 9
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alison Kaler309
Golden City

9.250 9.575 9.3009.350 37.475
7 1 2 5 1 

1 

Trinity Woodley1205
Florida Elite

9.325 9.550 9.3509.175 37.400
4 2 3 4 2 

2 

Malena Lawless670
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.450 9.4008.725 36.925
3 4 9 2 3 

3 

Viveka Brown415
Gym Like This

9.300 9.200 9.3758.900 36.775
5 5 7 3 4 

4 

Talley Crary870
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.875 9.2259.400 36.625
8 7 1 9 5 

5 

Coral Sklenicka294
TNT Jacksonville

9.275 8.575 9.1009.150 36.100
6 8 4 10 6 

6 

Olivia Turner691
Orlando Metro

8.150 9.500 9.2758.950 35.875
11 3 6 6 7 

7 

Amira Sangosanya631
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 8.475 9.0758.825 35.800
2 9 8 11 8 

8 

Laiann Moobark850
Maximum Velocity

8.200 9.150 9.2509.000 35.600
10 6 5 7T 9 

9 

Bailey Reese502
First City

9.525 7.300 9.4258.400 34.650
1 10 11 1 10 

10 

Julia Saelg795
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 7.025 9.2508.575 33.825
9 11 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 14
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ragley275
Christi's

9.675 9.450 9.5759.500 38.200
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Schroer1082
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.500 9.650 9.2009.350 37.700
3 1 4 6 2 

2 

Damara Tamzil823
Nova Davie- FL

9.025 9.600 9.1759.400 37.200
5 2 3 7 3 

3 

Julia Valenti925
LaFleur's Tampa

9.550 8.925 9.3759.275 37.125
2 6 5 4 4 

4 

Julia Glasser208
Gymnastics World

8.425 9.350 9.4009.250 36.425
8 4 6T 3 5 

5 

Emily Johnson947
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.700 7.600 9.1009.100 34.500
6 9 8 8 6 

6 

Larken Hayek223
Gulf Coast

8.500 8.325 8.8008.650 34.275
7 7 10 9 7 

7 

Alannah Bertram255
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 7.750 8.7258.200 33.825
4 8 11 10 8 

8 

Sydney McMahan674
Orlando Metro

8.100 7.500 8.6758.950 33.225
9 10 9 11 9 

9 

Gabriella Trevino483
Premier - FL

0.000 9.200 9.6009.425 28.225
10T 5 2 1 10 

10 

Taylor Mumma705
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 9.2509.250 18.500
10T 11 6T 5 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 18
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Christiano104
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.475 9.2009.425 37.275
8 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Camryn Myers621
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 9.225 9.1009.000 36.600
3T 5 6T 7T 2T

2T

Nikole Martinez114
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 9.250 9.0009.225 36.600
9 4 4 9T 2T

2T

Ava Pivnichny476
Premier - FL

9.350 9.025 9.1258.900 36.400
1 6 8 6 4 

4 

Maddy Wreski1168
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.675 9.1509.000 36.050
7 7 6T 5 5 

5 

Briana Jean-Francois389
Park Avenue

8.775 9.450 8.9508.600 35.775
11 2 11 11 6 

6 

Olivia Prince532
Legacy - FL

9.300 8.200 8.7259.375 35.600
2 11 2 14 7 

7 

Fabiola Marrero717
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.350 9.0007.725 35.325
5T 3 14 9T 8 

8 

Peyton Fearing606
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.575 8.8508.250 34.675
10 9 12 12T 9 

9 

Daniela Rodriguez1324
No Florida Jax

8.375 8.275 9.3258.650 34.625
13 10 10 1 10 

10 

Sasha Noel1360
Rising Stars  FL

8.500 8.600 9.1008.050 34.250
12 8 13 7T 11 

11 

Caroline Jiang1418
Gym Kidz-North Miami

9.250 6.400 8.8508.875 33.375
5T 12 9 12T 12 

12 

Kharma Phillips529
Legacy - FL

9.275 5.500 9.2009.300 33.275
3T 13 3 3T 13 

13 

Brooke Turner636
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 0.000 9.2509.025 18.275
14 14 5 2 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / G 8
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Uhl341
Palm Beach

9.425 9.750 9.2759.250 37.700
2 1T 2T 4 1 

1 

Graciee Johnson1194
Florida Elite

9.125 9.750 9.3509.250 37.475
6 1T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Jayla Cornileus1055
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.400 9.600 9.2258.950 37.175
3 4 6 5T 3 

3 

Desirae Hanavan508
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.325 9.350 9.1509.150 36.975
4 5 5 7 4 

4 

Mikaela Martinez113
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.775 9.3509.575 36.600
7 11 1 1T 5 

5 

Journee McClain673
Orlando Metro

9.625 8.850 9.0008.925 36.400
1 10 7 9 6 

6 

Victoria Arrieta825
Elite - FL

9.275 9.300 8.7258.750 36.050
5 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Harper Block1103
American Twisters

8.175 9.650 9.2258.850 35.900
9 3 8 5T 8 

8 

Emilie Feddon1058
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.600 9.225 8.5259.200 35.550
8 8 4 11 9 

9 

Juliana Young513
Tumbleweeds - FL

7.900 9.300 9.3508.775 35.325
11 6T 9 1T 10 

10 

Fallyn Riesz163
TGR

7.950 8.925 9.0258.150 34.050
10 9 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 10 
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Bleeze297
Golden City

9.325 9.450 9.4009.300 37.475
3T 5 4 3T 1 

1 

Reese Maguire1371
Victory Elite

8.750 9.675 9.4759.450 37.350
8 2 2 2 2T

2T

Madysen Alvarado643
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.600 9.0009.425 37.350
3T 3 3 8 2T

2T

Leah Maguire1370
Victory Elite

8.550 9.750 9.7009.025 37.025
9 1 6 1 4 

4 

Haylee Marcus315
Golden City

9.350 9.550 9.3758.675 36.950
2 4 8 5 5 

5 

Denisa Rusz1297
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.050 9.4009.475 36.925
5 8 1 3T 6 

6 

Ann Clare Penney918
LaFleur's Tampa

9.450 9.075 9.3508.725 36.600
1 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Mia Skinner1300
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 6.700 9.2259.150 33.975
6 10 5 7 8 

8 

Alessandra Arcamonte1328
Coral Reef - FL

8.100 9.075 8.6008.025 33.800
11 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Darryelle Thomas1326
No Florida Jax

8.525 8.000 8.4508.650 33.625
10 9 9 10 10 

10 

Evelyn Boos1051
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 6.050 8.1758.400 31.475
7 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 13
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Heaton1193
Florida Elite

9.475 9.850 9.5759.750 38.650
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Jolin Smith543
Angels

9.100 9.200 9.2009.400 36.900
6 5 5T 7 2 

2 

Addison Fenedick872
360 Gymnastics FL

9.275 9.275 9.5008.825 36.875
3 3 11 3 3 

3 

Khaya Martin1160
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 8.400 9.4509.575 36.675
4 9T 3 4 4 

4 

Mia Pappalardo1137
American Twisters

9.300 8.175 9.5759.600 36.650
2 11 2 1T 5 

5 

Fabiana Rodriguez-Figuero740
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.425 9.575 9.1259.375 36.500
10 2 7 9 6 

6 

Maggie Takamatsu117
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.125 8.575 9.3759.400 36.475
5 8 5T 5 7 

7 

Payton Hayes1061
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 9.000 9.2759.075 36.350
7 7 8 6 8 

8 

Kendall Anderson1185
Florida Elite

8.150 9.175 9.1759.475 35.975
11 6 4 8 9 

9 

Peyton Waller769
Gym Force

8.925 8.400 8.8758.925 35.125
8 9T 9 11 10 

10 

Fiona Raber344
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 6.000 9.0758.900 32.475
9 12 10 10 11 

11 

Elizabeth Schenker397
Park Avenue

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
12 4 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / G 15
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore107
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.575 9.2509.550 38.075
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Peyton Burnside206
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.275 9.4509.325 37.450
2 3 5 3 2 

2 

Tatiana Munguia845
International Miami

9.325 9.125 8.9759.600 37.025
4 6 1 9 3 

3 

Bella Cicero697
Suncoast

8.700 9.175 9.4759.350 36.700
10 4 3* 2 4T

4T

Marta Melich1075
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 9.325 9.1259.350 36.700
8 2 3* 6 4T

4T

Hannah Tilley504
First City

9.375 8.200 9.5508.900 36.025
3 10 6 1 6 

6 

Jozlynn Jansen579
Horizon

9.300 8.400 9.2758.775 35.750
5 9 7 4 7 

7 

Annabel Duck763
Gym Force

9.100 9.150 9.0008.275 35.525
6 5 10 8 8 

8 

Lucy Brown851
Tumblebees  Jupiter

8.725 8.950 9.1008.625 35.400
9 7 8 7 9 

9 

Jordyn Fontaine348
Balcony

9.050 8.725 7.2758.450 33.500
7 8 9 11 10 

10 

Erin Yearwood770
Gym Force

8.525 7.900 8.8758.000 33.300
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / G 16
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyoko O'Neal622
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.675 9.6509.375 37.950
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Julia Mellinger1039
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.000 9.4509.400 37.050
2 5 3 2 2 

2 

Claybrooke Rodney628
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.175 9.4009.500 36.725
6 3 2 5 3 

3 

Amanda Struble336
Top Gymnastics

8.625 9.025 9.4259.600 36.675
7 4 1 3T 4 

4 

Gabriella Weisberg640
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.475 9.4258.475 36.525
3T 2 7 3T 5 

5 

Angela Sanchez1180
EVO Gymnastics

8.475 8.425 9.2509.150 35.300
8 7 5 7T 6 

6 

Elle Hashbarger222
Gulf Coast

9.150 7.600 9.2509.025 35.025
3T 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Emma McFarland868
Trousdell G. C.

8.950 8.050 9.0758.125 34.200
5 8 9 9 8 

8 

Adriana Berger1280
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.125 8.625 8.9008.025 33.675
10 6 10 10 9 

9 

Addison Miller343
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.200 5.000 8.0508.375 29.625
9 11 8 11 10 

10 

Ayla Dumser301
Golden City

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
11T 12 11T 6 11 

11 

Jenna Reynolds1080
ACE Gymnastics FL  

0.000 6.000 0.0000.000 6.000
11T 10 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 1 116.025 28.825 29.575 28.875 28.750
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro 1 114.650 28.425 29.000 28.675 28.550
23 3T 3

3 Golden City 1 114.250 28.075 29.175 28.775 28.225
57 2 2

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  1 113.650 28.300 29.000 28.200 28.150
6T5 3T 7T

5 LaFleur's Largo 1 113.550 28.275 28.525 28.275 28.475
36 5 6

6 Tampa Gymn  FL 1 113.275 28.375 28.300 28.550 28.050
94 6 5

7 Gymnastics World 1 113.125 28.050 28.225 28.600 28.250
48 7 4

8 LaFleur's Tampa 1 112.650 28.725 27.775 28.000 28.150
6T2 9 9

9 West Broward 1 111.900 27.525 28.050 28.200 28.125
89 8 7T
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 114.950 28.900 29.150 28.175 28.725
11 1T 4

2 Florida Elite 2 114.075 27.925 29.150 28.725 28.275
22 1T 1

3 Park Avenue 2 112.250 27.675 28.275 28.425 27.875
53T 3 2

4 Gymnastics Unlimited 2 110.525 27.525 26.925 28.300 27.775
6T5 5 3

5 Tumbleweeds - FL 2 110.350 26.950 28.100 27.525 27.775
6T7 4 7

6 Gulf Coast 2 109.875 27.675 26.450 27.800 27.950
33T 7 5

7 TNT Jacksonville 2 108.850 26.750 26.700 27.500 27.900
49 6 8

8 Coast Elite - FL 2 106.975 26.875 25.650 26.925 27.525
88 8 9

9 Legacy - FL 2 105.425 27.300 23.225 27.575 27.325
96 9 6
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This 3 112.475 27.750 28.300 28.150 28.275
23 2 1

2 Premier - FL 3 112.275 28.325 27.900 27.575 28.475
11 3 5

3 Gulf Breeze 3 110.825 26.675 28.450 28.050 27.650
89 1 2

4 360 Gymnastics FL 3 110.675 27.275 27.550 27.825 28.025
58 6 4

5 Tampa Bay Turners 3 110.125 27.475 26.875 27.875 27.900
65 7 3

6 Elite - FL 3 109.575 27.425 27.775 27.425 26.950
106 4 6

7 Horizon 3 109.050 27.925 26.350 27.075 27.700
72 9 7

8 Balcony 3 107.500 27.375 27.600 26.550 25.975
137 5 9

9 Starlight Gymnastics 3 106.925 27.650 26.450 25.800 27.025
94 8 10

10 EVO Gymnastics 3 106.275 26.575 24.975 26.675 28.050
410 11 8

11 Gym Force 3 103.950 26.550 25.450 25.200 26.750
1111 10 11

12 Stars Gymnastics 3 75.650 17.475 14.550 17.100 26.525
1212 12 13

13 Suncoast 3 64.675 8.700 9.175 18.600 28.200
313 13 12

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Level 8 Region Qualifiers 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TEAM AA

1 Emma Heaton Florida Elite 38.65 Team

2 Nadia Yacoub American Twisters 38.625 Team

3 Athena Karn Lakewood Ranch 38.6 Team

4 Skylar Rainisch American Twisters 38.575 Team

5 Olivia Ragley Christi's 38.2 Team

6 Ally Prebenda Orlando Metro 38.175 Team

7 Carmela Sola Lakewood Ranch 38.125 Team

8 Kendal Gore Tampa Gymn  FL 38.075 Team

9 Emily Mills Orlando Metro 38.075 alt

10 Janie Grace Williams LaFleur's Tampa 38.05

11 Jillian Hunefeld Golden City 38.025

12 Gabriella Kostick American Twisters 38

13 Miyoko O'Neal LaFleur's Largo 37.95

14 London Kolkana Gym Like This 37.875

15 Giuliana Serrao Park Avenue 37.85

16 Kacie Peters Gymnastics World 37.8

17 Libby Petre Golden City 37.8

18 Rebecca Thomas Lakewood Ranch 37.8

19 Christina Uhl Palm Beach 37.7

20 Hannah Schroer ACE Gymnastics FL  37.7

21 Nicolette Tsiabasis Premier - FL 37.625

22 Natalie Grausam Brandy Johnson's 37.575

23 Hannah Parker Gulf Breeze 37.5

24 Ariana Wittig ACE Gymnastics FL  37.5

25 Amelia Bleeze Golden City 37.475

26 Alison Kaler Golden City 37.475

27 Graciee Johnson Florida Elite 37.475

28 Peyton Burnside Gymnastics World 37.45

29 Isa Clark Elite - FL 37.45

30 Bianca Rodrigues American Twisters 37.425

31 Sophia Herrera American Twisters 37.4

32 Trinity Woodley Florida Elite 37.4

33 Taty Scott Gymnastics World 37.375

34 Brynn Sieben Golden City 37.375

35 Eve Stone Palm Beach 37.375

36 Madysen Alvarado Orlando Metro 37.35

37 Reese Maguire Victory Elite 37.35

38 Sara Christiano Tampa Gymn  FL 37.275

39 Sierra Lucas ACE Gymnastics FL  37.275

40 Ella Jump American Twisters 37.275

41 Elysse Poux West Broward 37.275

42 Kyle Roelle Gymnastics World 37.25

43 Gisella Jones ACE Gymnastics FL  37.225

44 Kaleigh Cato Balcony 37.2

45 Kaylee Gunabe Victory GTC 37.2

46 Reagan Fuller Gulf Breeze 37.2

47 Allison Glinter Orlando Metro 37.2



48 Damara Tamzil Nova Davie- FL 37.2

49 Nia Davenport Orlando Metro 37.175

50 Kendra Thorne 360 Gymnastics FL 37.175

51 Jayla Cornileus ACE Gymnastics FL  37.175

52 Evangeli Mata TumbleBees 37.15

53 Julia Valenti LaFleur's Tampa 37.125

54 Madi Jones Golden City 37.1

55 Isabella Mokarzel  Perez Park Avenue 37.1

56 Bodhi Voigt Horizon 37.1

57 McAllister Whelan Lakewood Ranch 37.1

58 Jaisyn Bonilla Gym Like This 37.075

59 Marlee Crawford Florida Elite 37.075

60 Bianca Baldasaro Gym Like This 37.05

61 Julia Mellinger Tampa Bay Turners 37.05

62 Gabi Diedrich Golden City 37.025

63 Lanaya Neal Brandy Johnson's 37.025

64 Tatiana Munguia International Miami 37.025

65 Leah Maguire Victory Elite 37.025

66 Isabella Rein Angels 37

67 Desirae Hanavan Tumbleweeds - FL 36.975

68 Hannah Cahall West Broward 36.975

69 McKenzie VanBuren Gulf Coast 36.95

70 Haylee Marcus Golden City 36.95

71 Caterina Lantz ACE Gymnastics FL  36.95

72 Caitlyn Watson Premier - FL 36.925

73 Nicole Aguilar Tumbleweeds - FL 36.925

74 Malena Lawless Orlando Metro 36.925

75 Denisa Rusz Gymnastics Unlimited 36.925

76 Jaelyn Jett Sun Country - FL 36.9

77 Jolin Smith Angels 36.9

78 Kayla Dalton Palm Coast 36.9

79 Addison Fenedick 360 Gymnastics FL 36.875

80 Allison Palmer American Twisters 36.875

81 Michelle Eimmerman West Broward 36.875

82 Madison Kiernan Golden City 36.825

83 Leah Ramirez American Twisters 36.825

84 Sadie Bender Balcony 36.8

85 Graycyn Olney Tampa Bay Turners 36.8

86 Viveka Brown Gym Like This 36.775

87 Ellie Rodriguez LaFleur's Largo 36.75

88 Emily Brown Gymnastics USA 36.725

89 Claybrooke Rodney LaFleur's Largo 36.725

90 Loreanis Maysonet Starlight Gymnastics 36.7

91 Bella Cicero Suncoast 36.7

92 Marta Melich ACE Gymnastics FL  36.7

93 Aajaylah Cromartie Tampa Gymn  FL 36.675

94 Amanda Struble Top Gymnastics 36.675

95 Kayleigh Montemayor American Twisters 36.675

96 Khaya Martin Coast Elite - FL 36.675

97 Sarah Sears Gymnastics Unlimited 36.675



98 Hayley Drauszewski American Twisters 36.65

99 Mia Pappalardo American Twisters 36.65

100 Ornella Bogdanova Orlando Metro 36.625

101 Talley Crary 360 Gymnastics FL 36.625

102 Lia Black LaFleur's Tampa 36.625

103 Mikaela Martinez Tampa Gymn  FL 36.6

104 Nikole Martinez Tampa Gymn  FL 36.6

105 Camryn Myers LaFleur's Largo 36.6

106 Adyson Gonzalez Leyva Gymnastics 36.6

107 Ann Clare Penney LaFleur's Tampa 36.6

108 Eliana Danze Broadway 36.55

109 Gabriella Weisberg LaFleur's Largo 36.525

110 Gabriela Arozena Gymnastics World 36.5

111 Fabiana Rodriguez-FigueroaU.S. Gold  Destin 36.5

112 Maggie Takamatsu Tampa Gymn  FL 36.475

113 Julia Glasser Gymnastics World 36.425

114 Ava Pivnichny Premier - FL 36.4

115 Journee McClain Orlando Metro 36.4

116 Mariah Kelly Gymnastics Unlimited 36.4

117 Bella Jerabek Gymnastics World 36.35

118 Payton Hayes ACE Gymnastics FL  36.35

119 Jessica Rosenberg EVO Gymnastics 36.35

120 Gianna Pascual Orlando Metro 36.325

121 Presley Spikes Gulf Coast 36.275

122 Kira Lindsey Tampa Bay Turners 36.275

123 Victoria Fuentes Gym Kidz-North Miami 36.25

124 Sam Feineigle Horizon 36.2

125 Ry Cover Gulf Breeze 36.125

126 Elizabeth Ranson Broadway 36.125

127 Isabella Novaton Gold Coast  - FL 36.125

128 Cecilia Hayes Starlight Gymnastics 36.1

129 Coral Sklenicka TNT Jacksonville 36.1

130 Malia Martin LaFleur's Largo 36.1

131 Kiara Visser Elite - FL 36.075

132 Victoria Arrieta Elite - FL 36.05

133 Maddy Wreski Coast Elite - FL 36.05

134 Hannah Tilley First City 36.025

135 Ashley Tomlinson ACE Gymnastics FL  36

136 Kendall Anderson Florida Elite 35.975

137 Natalia Figg Lakewood Ranch 35.9

138 Nupur Joshi FGTC 35.9

138 Harper Block American Twisters 35.9

138 Marie Bean-Lim West Broward 35.9


